












































































































































































































































































































































OAK PARK AND RIVER FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 
201 NORTH SCOVILLE AVENUE • OAK PARK, IL  60302-2296 

 
 
 

 

AREA (708) 383-0700 TTY/TDD (708) 434-3949 http://www.oprfhs.org FAX (708) 434-3910 

Date:  November 18, 2010 
 
To:  Board of Education 

 
From:  Superintendent 
 
Subject: Adoption of Regular Board of Education Meeting Dates for 2011 

          ACTION 
 
The following dates are proposed as Board of Education meeting dates for 2011.  The dates are all 
on the fourth Thursday of the month except for the necessary changes due to  the Thanksgiving 
Holiday, Winter Break, and in July, when the Board of Education does not schedule a regular 
meeting.  
 
 Thursday, January 27, 2011 
 
 Thursday, February 24, 2011 
 
 Thursday, March 24, 2011    
 
 Thursday, April 28, 2011    
 
 Thursday, May 26, 2011 
 
 Thursday, June 23, 2011 
 
 Thursday, August 25, 2011 
 
 Thursday, September 22, 2011  
 
 Thursday, October 27, 2011 
 
 Thursday, November 17, 2011 (third Thursday because of Thanksgiving) 
 
 Thursday, December 15, 2011 (third Thursday because of Winter Break) 
 
 
Motion: Move to approve the 2011 regular Board of Education dates, as presented.   
 
 
Voice Vote       Agenda Item No.  XIV. B. 


